Control Components
C
o
n
tr
o
l C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
90 Tel: 01785 818600 • Fax: 01785 811900
Specification
Ingress protection IP65
Ambient temperature -5 to +40ºC
Max Voltage Tolerance +/- 20%
Insulation Type III
Pollution Degree 3
Uninterrupted Duty 30000 Hours
Maximum humidity         90%
Vibration resistance         10-2000Hz
Material Flame Retardant ABS
order Codes
Colour 12VAC/DC 24VAC/DC 110VAC 230VAC
RED PL22-LT-12R PL22-LT-24R PL22-LT-110R PL22-LT-230R
AMBER PL22-LT-12Y PL22-LT-24Y PL22-LT-110Y PL22-LT-230Y
BLUE PL22-LT-12B PL22-LT-24B PL22-LT-110B PL22-LT-230B
GREEN PL22-LT-12G PL22-LT-24G PL22-LT-110G PL22-LT-230G
WHITE PL22-LT-12W PL22-LT-24W PL22-LT-110W PL22-LT-230W
* Other voltages available upon request
Dimensional Drawings
• IP65 22.5mm panel mount
• High visibility in all colours
• Long Life Multi-Chip LED
• Low Power Consumption
• Cool Running
• Vibration Resistant
• CE approved
• Additional Lamp Test Input Terminal
Dimension mm
A 30
B 13
C 50
D 20
E 1 - 6
F 22.5
PL22-LT Series LED Indicator
PL22-LT SErIES 22.5mm LAMP TEST LED INDICATorS
The PL22-LT Series has an additional Lamp Test Input Terminal and internal Diode blocking which allows Testing of the LED
independently to other components. Terminals S, Supply and C, Common for normal energisation.